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Trading Activity for February 15th, 2024

Volume
1,909,600.00

SYMBOL MARKET
XIU TSX
BITF TSX
ATH TSX
KALO Venture
BTE TSX
DML TSX
TVE TSX
AQN TSX
CVE TSX
BTO TSX
WCP TSX
TLRY TSX
MMN Venture
CPG TSX
BRG Venture
WEED TSX
T TSX
CXB TSX
BB TSX
AAV TSX
SSRM TSX
HQD TSX
ACB TSX
AR TSX
AC TSX
RHC Venture
PNE TSX
MFC TSX
ENB TSX
CNQ TSX
OGC TSX
FCU TSX
BIR TSX
FFH TSX
RML Venture
LUN TSX
ABX TSX
TSG Venture
PNG Venture
HUT TSX

Trades
4,446.00

VOLUME

194,400
180,500
143,900
100,000
80,400
75,700
48,600
47,900
45,800
43,900
37,200
36,300
33,000
32,700
30,000
24,700
21,900
20,900
20,600
20,300
20,200
19,600
19,500
18,000
17,600
16,000
15,500
15,400
14,500
14,400
13,600
13,300
13,100
11,900
11,800
11,700
10,400
10,000
9,500
9,200

Value
$50,550,325.50

TRADES

46
195
92
4
44
44
92
245
419
77
125
52

56

25
123
10
30
27
76

164

N

96
125
105

43

42
97
17
97
34

VALUE

$6,308,422.50
$847,886.00
$650,257.00
$3,000.00
$354,728.00
$197,564.00
$152,155.00
$386,812.00
$1,077,208.00
$150,831.00
$323,849.00
$90,785.00
$165.00
$292,576.00
$300.00
$120,062.00
$519,607.00
$29,669.00
$78,245.00
$189,358.00
$128,376.00
$280,692.00
$10,140.00
$6,660.00
$338,766.00
$2,720.00
$18,830.00
$505,578.00
$663,115.00
$1,200,204.00
$36,786.00
$14,763.00
$67,290.00
$16,592,180.0(
$14,384.00
$130,024.00
$203,946.00
$700.00
$8,660.00
$129,924.00



ABRA
IMG
DIV

DV
NILI
XIC
SU
POW
BNS
CS
ZEB
WELL
TD
AMC
CM
PEY
IAU
GWO
OSI

CURA
HBM
TSND
NXE
TOU
CRE
OLA
THRM
XBB
BTCX.B

BLDP
HWX
HQU
CIA
IIP.UN
SHOP
BIG
AGI
CCO
EIT.UN
LEV
MEG
CLS
CSU
EDR
ARTG
XSP
AP.UN
EQX
XBM
INE
TOI
XRE
VET
HSD

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

9,000
8,600
8,000
8,000
7,500
7,500
7,300
7,200
7,200
6,700
6,500
6,400
6,200
6,200
6,100
6,000
5,900
5,700
5,700
5,500
5,300
5,300
4,800
4,800
4,400
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,600
3,500
3,300
3,300
3,200
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,000
2,900
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100

$2,570.00
$29,566.00
$21,917.00
$5,600.00
$2,990.00
$253,178.00
$321,407.00
$275,977.00
$458,714.00
$44,568.00
$225,883.00
$24,379.00
$497,264.00
$10,438.00
$374,640.00
$78,349.00
$10,612.00
$237,532.00
$7,959.00
$33,661.00
$36,401.00
$38,282.00
$11,238.00
$48,379.00
$245,375.00
$2,720.00
$18,817.00
$80.00
$109,714.00
$37,578.00
$24,577.00
$14,492.00
$21,290.00
$59,960.00
$22,211.00
$42,269.00
$345,808.00
$2,440.00
$45,995.00
$160,307.00
$35,497.00
$6,442.00
$68,997.00
$143,361.00
$9,235,690.00
$5,187.00
$18,093.00
$120,916.00
$41,068.00
$13,519.00
$38,926.00
$16,913.00
$243,443.00
$33,747.00
$30,556.00
$43,308.00



KDK
SES
BBD.B
REL.UN
BN
TF
KNT
AOI
HSU
VCN
HIVE
GLO
SPB
SLI
ELD
IFC
VZLA
XFR
CRON
WRN
RY
CASH
NWH.UN
LSPD
FM
LB
HR.UN
FTS
ZLC
XEG
PNRL
QSR
NGD
XUT
XFN
DFN
BHC
TPRF
TCW
PMIF
CJ
BTCC.B
CHP.UN
IVN
RQO
PD
DIR.UN
FSZ
PSK
DLR
WEFC
POU
HBF
CNR
SEI
CRR.UN

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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$940.00
$21,097.00
$98,462.00
$35,251.00
$103,524.00
$13,083.00
$11,538.00
$4,114.00
$35,928.00
$73,354.00
$9,952.00
$5,740.00
$15,901.00
$2,872.00
$23,800.00
$359,884.00
$2,800.00
$32,236.00
$4,735.00
$2,040.00
$198,181.00
$75,135.00
$6,561.00
$28,991.00
$17,933.00
$39,657.00
$14,486.00
$73,409.00
$20,958.00
$22,020.00
$2,007.00
$134,495.00
$2,049.00
$32,717.00
$62,732.00
$6,616.00
$13,874.00
$11,640.00
$4,920.00
$21,648.00
$7,742.00
$12,060.00
$16,400.00
$15,579.00
$19,909.00
$92,291.00
$14,921.00
$8,172.00
$25,278.00
$13,680.00
$23,746.00
$26,832.00
$9,650.00
$174,938.00
$415.00
$13,956.00



CTC.A
TA
SHWZ
UNO.H
ONC
URE
WPM
HNU
IPCO
BYD
EMP.A
RSI
CG
SLS
KMP.UN
IPO
FR
DOL
RPF
FIT
GEI
ZPR
CSH.UN
HXT
CR
DOO
ASCU
CRT.UN
PXT
CLF
FTN
KRR
GLXY
TRP
VRE
FCR.UN
ATZ
CIX
MUB
VDY
NA
SRU.UN
ZLU
ARE
EMA
SGR.UN
RCI.B
CCA
EXRO
GRT.UN
SIA
PKI
WDO
ZUE
ERF
SLF

TSX
TSX
NEO
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
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$136,144.00
$9,400.00
$1,700.00
$10.00
$1,408.00
$2,079.00
$53,637.00
$3,204.00
$14,031.00
$278,247.00
$30,273.00
$5,069.00
$6,132.00
$3,402.00
$17,481.00
$2,016.00
$4,872.00
$82,226.00
$15,208.00
$28,376.00
$16,589.00
$7,688.00
$9,776.00
$43,256.00
$3,252.00
$71,881.00
$970.00
$10,010.00
$14,511.00
$10,062.00
$4,616.00
$2,475.00
$7,780.00
$31,215.00
$18,506.00
$9,875.00
$22,104.00
$9,553.00
$10,810.00
$25,137.00
$61,863.00
$14,526.00
$28,386.00
$8,402.00
$28,906.00
$7,219.00
$30,654.00
$30,871.00
$435.00
$37,891.00
$6,043.00
$22,664.00
$4,426.00
$27,956.00
$8,653.00
$28,868.00



ERO
XSB
CGX
NXR.UN
EXE
Cp
OR
VCE
NPI

NFI
KEL
MRC
ARX
PFL
FIL
BLX
KEY
MFT
TPZ
MX
EDV
BEP.UN
LNR
TFII
MTL
AAUC
EFN
OSK
MG
U.UN
BK.PR.A
XWD
VHI
IGM
CTS
TECK.B
CF
SJ
MTY
ATD
FVI
NOU
PMZ.UN
CAR.UN
VLE
GMIN
LIF
IMO
MRU
ZJK
TIH
RCH
CVO
CPX
BIP.UN

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$8,019.00
$10,388.00
$3,244.00
$3,222.00
$2,798.00
$46,049.00
$5,783.00
$13,982.00
$7,220.00
$12,090.00
$3,608.00
$1,696.00
$33,454.00
$6,557.00
$5,892.00
$6,161.00
$9,339.00
$6,465.00
$3,470.00
$3,848.00
$12,496.00
$4,434.00
$6,459.00
$13,442.00
$39,088.00
$2,900.00
$641.00
$4,524.00
$503.00
$14,926.00
$6,121.00
$1,991.00
$16,062.00
$1,128.00
$7,256.00
$912.00
$10,330.00
$1,725.00
$16,140.00
$10,050.00
$16,809.00
$780.00
$335.00
$1,392.00
$4,969.00
$370.00
$180.00
$3,096.00
$8,000.00
$7,070.00
$1,779.00
$12,383.00
$4,457.00
$1,134.00
$3,653.00
$4,187.00



BIPC
ZMMK
XFH
TIXT
BMO
BCE
IAG
LUG
CMG
GIL
ZDV
FCGB
STEP

PAAS
QBR.B
TRI
ACOX
GOOS
CHR
TXG
ATS

CU
XDIV
GIB.A
STLC

FSV
WEFG
DRX
DXDB
PET
LMN
XDV
AEM
XEI
NVA
MFI

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$4,850.00
$5,003.00
$3,018.00
$1,494.00
$12,708.00
$5,037.00
$9,295.00
$1,532.00
$962.00
$4,671.00
$1,941.00
$2,169.00
$428.00
$13,642.00
$1,735.00
$3,158.00
$21,455.00
$3,699.00
$1,777.00
$241.00
$1,369.00
$5,275.00
$3,470.00
$3,023.00
$2,557.00
$15,459.00
$3,869.00
$22,587.00
$10,869.00
$880.00
$2,046.00
$3,237.00
$3,215.00
$2,713.00
$6,236.00
$2,444.00
$1,068.00
$2,576.00



